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El futuro sos vos.

ANO COMISION TURNO MATERIA

PRESIDENTE
MESA

Afo: 1°

VOCAL 1

MODALIDAD

12/03/26

09/03/26

10/03/26

12/03/26

12/03/26

09/03/26

10/03/26

11/03/26

10/03/26

10/03/26

10/03/26

19/03/26

15/03/26

17/03/26

19/03/26

19/03/26

15/03/26

17/03/26

18/03/26

17/03/26

17/03/26

17/03/26

LOC. HORA
091 19 hs.
091 19 hs.
091 18 hs.
091 19 hs.
091 19 hs.
091 19 hs.
091 18 hs.
091 18 hs.
091 19 hs.
091 19 hs.
091 19 hs.

Licenciatura en
Matematica

Licenciatura en
Matematica

Licenciatura en
Matematica

Licenciatura en
Matematica

Licenciatura en
Matematica

Licenciatura en
Matematica

Licenciatura en
Matematica

Licenciatura en
Matematica

Licenciatura en
Matematica

Licenciatura en
Matematica

Licenciatura en
Matematica

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

TN

TN

TN

TN

TN

TN

TN

TN

TN

TN

TN

ALGEBRA |

PROBLEMATICA DEL

MUNDO ACTUAL

LABORATORIO DE
CALCULO

TALLER DE INFORMATICA
I

ANALISIS MATEMATICO |

HISTORIA DE LA CIENCIA

Y LA TECNICA

ALGEBRA I

TALLER DE INFORMATICA

INGLES |

INGLES |

INGLES I

PRIETO,
CECILIA

NEIFF
ROMINA

CASETTA
INES

TEALDI
MARIANA

FERRARE
RODRIGO

LEZCANO
PABLO

PRIETO,
CECILIA

TEALDI
MARIANA

VIVIANA
JULIANA

COMPAGNO
DANIELA

VIVIANA
JULIANA

FERRARE
RODRIGO

LEZCANO PABLO

PRIETO, CECILIA

BONACCORSI
MAXIMILIANO

PRIETO, CECILIA

NEIFF ROMINA

CASETTA INES

AGUERA CORINA
SOLEDAD

COMPAGNO
DANIELA

VIVIANA JULIANA

COMPAGNO
DANIELA

VIRTUAL

VIRTUAL

VIRTUAL

VIRTUAL

VIRTUAL

VIRTUAL

VIRTUAL

VIRTUAL

VIRTUAL

VIRTUAL

VIRTUAL



